My favourite cruises, 07. October 2021 Hapag-Lloyd Cruises

From Tenerife to Gran Canaria  15.10.2021 - 27.10.2021 | 12 days MS EUROPA 2 EUX2180

THE SHEER JOY OF LIFE IN THE ATLANTIC

Sun-kissed beaches and fascinating nature beckon in the eternal springtime of the mild climate of the Canary Islands and Cape
Verde. Different climate zones in close proximity and the ocean have created something unique here. Delve into a world full of
vitality on this twelve-day cruise: colourful towns blend colonial style with European modernity and African flair. Be inspired by
the most beautiful panoramas with millennia-old rock formations and exotic vegetation, idyllic paradises, varied experiences
and warm hospitality.

Fri, 15.10.2021

Santa Cruz/Tenerife/Canary Islands/Spain
Overnight stay on board

Sat, 16.10.2021

Santa Cruz, departure 19.00 hrs

Sun, 17.10.2021 - Mon, 18.10.2021

Relaxation at sea

Tue, 19.10.2021
Mindelo/Sao Vicente/Cape Verde, 8.00 &ndash; 19.00 hrs

Wed, 20.10.2021
Praia/Santiago/Cape Verde, 8.00 &ndash; 19.00 hrs

Thu, 21.10.2021
Porto Novo/Santo Antao/Cape Verde (A), 8.00 &ndash; 19.00 hrs

Fri, 22.10.2021 - Sat, 23.10.2021

Relaxation at sea

Sun, 24.10.2021
Santa Cruz de la Palma/La Palma/Canary Islands/Spain, 8.00 &ndash; 19.00 hrs

The itinerary depends on official approvals.
(A) = At anchor
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Mon, 25.10.2021
San Sebastian/La Gomera/Canary Islands/Spain, 8.00 &ndash; 19.00 hrs

Tue, 26.10.2021
Puerto de la Estaca/El Hierro/Canary Islands/Spain, 8.00 &ndash; 19.00 hrs

Wed, 27.10.2021

Las Palmas de Gran Canaria/Gran Canaria/Canary Islands/Spain, arrival 6.00 hrs
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THEMES ON YOUR CRUISE

Do you love art? Is music your passion? Do you delight in trying new things? Then our theme cruises are just the right
thing for you. When on these voyages, you can devote all of your time and attention to the love of your heart, adding
yet another wonderful dimension to your cruise experience.
IN2BALANCE
THEMES A JOURNEY TO FIND YOUR INNER BALANCE
IN2BALANCE As part of the IN2BALANCE format, renowned experts and trainers present

innovative training methods and the relaxation techniques of the Far East: yoga
in all its variations, burnout prevention, t'ai chi, shiatsu and interval training.
Depending on the cruise you book, discover new and proven techniques to help
slow down the pace. On board, you'll train with coaches from our IN2BALANCE
team to improve your fitness, flexibility, strength and concentration. This will
bring lasting benefits to your personal well-being.
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YOUR PRICE SPECIALS

Our special offers are as numerous and diverse as the interests and dreams of our guests. Now you can enjoy freedom that takes
you places with our exclusive special deals.

EXTENDED FUN

Extend your stay with the subsequent cruise EUX2181 and save € 600 per person (applies to Categories 1 &ndash; 14).

The surcharge for single travellers is only 20 % in the silver and gold guaranteed price categories.
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CRUISE PRICES

All prices per person (full rate) in EUR. The price includes the currently applicable taxes.

Hapag-Lloyd Cruises

EUX2180

Ocean Suite
Veranda Suite
Ocean Suite
Veranda Suite
Ocean Suite
Veranda Suite
Ocean Suite
Veranda Suite
Veranda Suite
Grand Ocean Suite
Grand Ocean Suite

Penthouse Suite
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Grand Penthouse Suite
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Owner Suite
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Penthouse Suite, Equipped for Disabled Guests

For your information

Travel package to Tenerife

Travel package from Gran Canaria

5.390 €
5.390€
5.390€
5.390€
6.290 €
6.290 €
6.290 €
6.290€
6.790 €
9.290€
9.290€
9.290€
12.100 €
17.880 €
19.960 €
10.160 €

6.040 €
6.040 €
6.040 €
6.040 €
6.940 €
6.940 €
6.940 €
6.940 €
7.440 €
9.940 €
9.940 €
9.940 €
12.750 €
18.530 €
20.610 €
10.810 €

330 €
320 €
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