From Tenerife to Gran Canaria

a 15.10.2021 - 27.10.2021 | 12 days MS EUROPA 2

EUX2180



THE SHEER JOY OF LIFE IN THE ATLANTIC

Sun-kissed beaches and fascinating nature beckon in the eternal springtime of the mild climate of the Canary Islands and Cape Verde. Different climate zones in close proximity and the ocean have created something unique here. Delve into a world full of vitality on this twelve-day cruise: colourful towns blend colonial style with European modernity and African flair. Be inspired by the most beautiful panoramas with millennia-old rock formations and exotic vegetation, idyllic paradises, varied experiences and warm hospitality.

Fri,	15.10.2021
	ta Cruz/Tenerife/Canary Islands/Spain rnight stay on board
Sat	16.10.2021
San	ta Cruz, departure 19.00 hrs
Sun	, 17.10.2021 - Mon, 18.10.2021
Relo	ixation at sea
Tue,	19.10.2021
Min	delo/Sao Vicente/Cape Verde, 8.00 – 19.00 hrs
Wed	i, 20.10.2021
Prai	a/Santiago/Cape Verde, 8.00 – 19.00 hrs
Thu	, 21.10.2021
Port	o Novo/Santo Antao/Cape Verde (A), 8.00 – 19.00 hrs
Fri,	22.10.2021 - Sat, 23.10.2021
Relo	ixation at sea
Sun	, 24.10.2021
-	ta Cruz de la Palma/La Palma/Canary Islands/Spain, 8.00 – 19.00 hr

From Tenerife to Gran Canaria

aria 15.10.2021 - 27.10.2021 | 12 days MS EUROPA 2 EUX2180

Mon, 25.10.2021

San Sebastian/La Gomera/Canary Islands/Spain, 8.00 – 19.00 hrs

Tue, 26.10.2021

Puerto de la Estaca/El Hierro/Canary Islands/Spain, 8.00 – 19.00 hrs

Wed, 27.10.2021

Las Palmas de Gran Canaria/Gran Canaria/Canary Islands/Spain, arrival 6.00 hrs

From Tenerife to Gran Canaria 15.10.2021 - 27.10.2021 | 12 days MS EUROPA 2

EUX2180

THEMES ON YOUR CRUISE

Do you love art? Is music your passion? Do you delight in trying new things? Then our theme cruises are just the right thing for you. When on these voyages, you can devote all of your time and attention to the love of your heart, adding yet another wonderful dimension to your cruise experience.

THEMES IN2BALANCE

IN2BALANCE

A JOURNEY TO FIND YOUR INNER BALANCE

As part of the IN2BALANCE format, renowned experts and trainers present innovative training methods and the relaxation techniques of the Far East: yoga in all its variations, burnout prevention, t'ai chi, shiatsu and interval training. Depending on the cruise you book, discover new and proven techniques to help slow down the pace. On board, you'll train with coaches from our IN2BALANCE team to improve your fitness, flexibility, strength and concentration. This will bring lasting benefits to your personal well-being.

From Tenerife to Gran Canaria

a 15.10.2021 - 27.10.2021 | 12 days MS EUROPA 2

EUX2180



YOUR PRICE SPECIALS

Our special offers are as numerous and diverse as the interests and dreams of our guests. Now you can enjoy freedom that takes you places with our exclusive special deals.

EXTENDED FUN

Extend your stay with the subsequent cruise EUX2181 and save € 600 per person (applies to Categories 1 – 14).

The surcharge for single travellers is only 20 % in the silver and gold guaranteed price categories.

From Tenerife to Gran Canaria 15.10.2021 - 27.10.2021 | 12 days MS EUROPA 2

EUX2180

CRUISE PRICES

All prices per person (full rate) in EUR. The price includes the currently applicable taxes.

1 V 2 C 2 V	Dcean Suite /eranda Suite Dcean Suite	5.390 € 5.390 €	6.040 €6.040 €
2 C 2 V			6.040€
2 V	Dcean Suite		
		5.390€	6.040€
	/eranda Suite	5.390 €	6.040€
3 C	Dcean Suite	6.290€	6.940€
3 V	/eranda Suite	6.290 €	6.940€
4 C	Dcean Suite	6.290€	6.940€
4 V	/eranda Suite	6.290€	6.940€
5 V	/eranda Suite	6.790€	7.440€
6 0	Grand Ocean Suite	9.290 €	9.940 €
7 0	Grand Ocean Suite	9.290 €	9.940€
8 P	Penthouse Suite	9.290 €	9.940 €
9 P	Penthouse Suite	12.100 €	12.750€
10 0	Grand Penthouse Suite	17.880 €	18.530€
11 C	Owner Suite	19.960 €	20.610€
13 P	Penthouse Suite, Equipped for Disabled Guests	10.160€	10.810€

For your information

Travel package to Tenerife	330€
Travel package from Gran Canaria	320€